	T/4440-22
TRADEMARKS RECOR	RDATION COVER SHEET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Gold Leaf Tobacco Corp.	Mark Goldman c/o House of Oxford Distributors 11-22 Wellington Court Astoria, NY 11102
Type of Entity: Corporation-Delaware	Type of Entity: Individual-US Citizen
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: No
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
Assignment	
Execution Date: November 5, 1999	
4.A. Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,202,978
Additional numbers attached? No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of documents involved:
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP 1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	Enclosed as part of Check No.
	In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a August 24, 2004
Peter S. Sloane Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of p	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

00668834.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0974

T-346 P.02/02 F-933

NOV 05 '89 16:13 FROM: KIDD & COMPANY

2036611839

QUITCLAIM ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF MARK

WHEREAS, Gold Leaf Tobacco Corp., 2780 Morris Avenue, Union, NJ 07083 (assignor), has adopted and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration number 2,202,978, dated November 10, 1998, namely, the mark HABANA GOLD in International Class 34, and

WHEREAS, Mark Goldman, c/o House of Oxford Distributors, 11-22 Wellington Court, Astoria, NY 11102 (assignee), is desirous of acquiring such mark and the registration thereof,

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Gold Leaf Tobacco Corp. does hereby assign and quitclaim unto said Mark Goldman, all of seller's right, title and interest in and to the said mark, if any, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, if any, and the above-identified registration thereof.

GOLD LEAF TOBACCO CORP.

By:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0975

RECORDED: 08/24/2004